Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Reyes Running
Scrambled Legs
HHSA

Team Thompson
Team Avila

Team Phoenix

Not Quick, But Breathless!
Team IBProfun
J-Walking

Team Joseph/Lucy
Low Expectations
Low Expectations
Germaine Ranch

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

01:30:14.78
01:40:10.04
01:50:14.33
02:02:13.10
02:17:06.56
02:18:31.09
02:23:08.07
02:26:27.06
02:31:13.82
02:41:39.58
02:50:37.53
02:50:37.53
02:52:53.25
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Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Reyes Running 01:30:14.78 2 1
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3002 Erica Cuellar 01:30:14.79 1

2 Scrambled Legs 01:40:10.04 2 2
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 3013 Cheryl Spano 01:40:10.05 2

3  HHSA 01:50:14.33 2 3
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 3020 Laura Garay 01:50:14.34 3

4  Team Thompson 02:02:13.10 2 4
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 3007 Mark Thompson 02:02:13.11 4

5 Team Avila 02:17:06.56 2 5
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 3009 Bertha Cisneros 02:17:06.57 5

6 Team Phoenix 02:18:31.09 2 6
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 3016 Sharif Brannon 02:18:31.10 6

7 Not Quick, But Breathless! 02:23:08.07 2 7
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 3018 Michael Garza 02:23:08.08 7

8 Team IBProfun 02:26:27.06 2 8
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 2002 Jose Garza 02:26:27.07 8

9 J-Walking 02:31:13.82 2 9
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 3004 Jose Bribiesca 02:31:13.83 9

10 Team Joseph/Lucy 02:41:39.58 2 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 2005 Josehp Mello 02:41:39.59 10

11 Low Expectations 02:50:37.53 1 11
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1020 Theresa Resa 02:50:37.54 11

12 Low Expectations 02:50:37.53 1 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1021 Christian Resa 02:50:37.54 12

13 Germaine Ranch 02:52:53.25 2 13
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 3011 Amanda Germaine 02:52:53.26 13
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Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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3002
3015
3013
3014
3020
3021
3007
3008
3009
3010
3016
3017
3018
3019
2002
3001
3004
3005
2005
3003
1020
1021
3011
3012

Erica Cuellar
Jesus Campos
Cheryl Spano
David Servin-Chavez
Laura Garay
Jose Martinez
Mark Thompson
Megan Thompson
Bertha Cisneros
Fernando Avila
Sharif Brannon
Destinee Banda
Michael Garza
Bre Ramirez
Jose Garza

Erica Sabin

Jose Bribiesca
Jaymi Bribiesca
Josehp Mello
Lucy Fagundes
Theresa Resa
Christian Resa
Amanda Germaine
Gary Germaine

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:30:14.79 Reyes Running
Runner 01:30:14.79 Reyes Running
Runner 01:40:10.05 Scrambled Legs
Runner 01:40:10.05 Scrambled Legs
Runner 01:50:14.34 HHSA

Runner 01:50:14.34 HHSA

Runner 02:02:13.11 Team Thompson
Runner 02:02:13.11 Team Thompson
Runner 02:17:06.57 Team Avila

Runner 02:17:06.57 Team Avila

Runner 02:18:31.10 Team Phoenix
Runner 02:18:31.10 Team Phoenix
Runner 02:23:08.08 Not Quick, But Breathless!
Runner 02:23:08.08 Not Quick, But Breathless!
Runner 02:26:27.07 Team IBProfun
Runner 02:26:27.07 Team IBProfun
Runner 02:31:13.83  J-Walking

Runner 02:31:13.83 J-Walking

Runner 02:41:39.59  Team Joseph/Lucy
Runner 02:41:39.59 Team Joseph/Lucy
Runner 02:50:37.54 Low Expectations
Runner 02:50:37.54 Low Expectations
Runner 02:52:53.26 Germaine Ranch
Runner 02:52:53.26 Germaine Ranch
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